
 Redwood Area Community Center 
 Sand VB 2024 A League Standings and Game Results 27-Jun-24 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Ace Holes 8 6 2 0 0 0 21 11 6 10 
 Tom Ochs Construction 8 6 2 0 0 0 19 12 6 7 
 Dallenbach Const. 8 5 3 0 0 0 20 14 5 6 
 Electric Motor 8 4 4 0 0 0 17 17 4 0 
 Thielen Bus Lines 8 4 4 0 0 0 15 16 4 -1 
 Chunk & Sloth  8 3 5 0 0 0 14 17 3 -3 
 Active Life Chiros 8 0 8 0 0 0 5 24 0 -19 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/9/2024 6:15 PM Ace Holes 3 Chunk & Sloth Frenemies 1 
 5/9/2024 6:15 PM Dallenbach Const. 2 Electric Motor 3 
 5/9/2024 6:15 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Active Life Chiros 1 
 5/9/2024 7:20 PM Ace Holes 3 Tom Ochs Construction 0 
 5/16/2024 7:20 PM Ace Holes 3 Thielen Bus Lines 1 
 5/16/2024 7:20 PM Dallenbach Const. 1 Chunk & Sloth Frenemies 3 
 5/16/2024 7:20 PM Tom Ochs Construction 3 Electric Motor 2 
 5/16/2024 8:25 PM Tom Ochs Construction 3 Active Life Chiros 1 
 5/23/2024 7:20 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Electric Motor 0 
 5/23/2024 8:25 PM Ace Holes 3 Active Life Chiros 0 
 5/23/2024 8:25 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Chunk & Sloth Frenemies 1 
 5/23/2024 8:25 PM Tom Ochs Construction 3 Dallenbach Const. 2 
 5/30/2024 6:15 PM Active Life Chiros 1 Electric Motor 3 
 5/30/2024 6:15 PM Thielen Bus Lines 1 Dallenbach Const. 3 
 5/30/2024 6:15 PM Tom Ochs Construction 3 Chunk & Sloth Frenemies 1 
 5/30/2024 7:20 PM Ace Holes 1 Dallenbach Const. 3 
 6/6/2024 6:15 PM Active Life Chiros 0 Dallenbach Const. 3 
 6/6/2024 7:20 PM Ace Holes 2 Electric Motor 3 
 6/6/2024 7:20 PM Active Life Chiros 0 Chunk & Sloth Frenemies 3 
 6/6/2024 7:20 PM Tom Ochs Construction 3 Thielen Bus Lines 0 
 6/13/2024 7:20 PM Electric Motor 1 Chunk & Sloth Frenemies 3 
 6/13/2024 8:25 PM Ace Holes 3 Tom Ochs Construction 1 
 6/13/2024 8:25 PM Dallenbach Const. 3 Electric Motor 2 
 6/13/2024 8:25 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Active Life Chiros 2 
 6/20/2024 6:15 PM Electric Motor 3 Active Life Chiros 0 
 6/20/2024 6:15 PM Thielen Bus Lines 1 Dallenbach Const. 3 
 6/20/2024 6:15 PM Tom Ochs Construction 3 Chunk & Sloth Frenemies 0 
 6/20/2024 7:20 PM Chunk & Sloth Frenemies 2 Ace Holes 3 

Redwood Area Community Center 
 Sand VB 2024 B League Standings and Game Results 27-Jun-24 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Karen's Childcare 7 6 1 0 0 0 20 8 6 12 
 V-Sigs 7 5 2 0 0 0 19 10 5 9 
 Kiss My Ace 7 5 2 0 0 0 18 11 5 7 
 Mixed Magic 7 5 2 0 0 0 17 12 5 5 
 The Pampered Pooch 7 4 3 0 0 0 18 13 4 5 
 Sweet Digs 7 4 3 0 0 0 16 15 4 1 
 Solar Panels 7 3 4 0 0 0 14 14 3 0 
 Doctiwow 7 3 4 0 0 0 14 17 3 -3 
 Bechyn Electric 7 3 4 0 0 0 12 15 3 -3 
 Ball of Fury 7 2 5 0 0 0 12 19 2 -7 
 Guetter Poultry 7 2 5 0 0 0 9 18 2 -9 
 Nice Ace 7 0 7 0 0 0 4 21 0 -17 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/9/2024 6:15 PM Karen's Childcare 3 Guetter Poultry 0 
 5/9/2024 7:20 PM Mixed Magic 3 The Pampered Pooch 2 



 5/9/2024 7:20 PM Nice Ace 0 Solar Panels 3 
 5/9/2024 7:20 PM Sweet Digs 0 V-Sigs 3 
 5/9/2024 8:25 PM Ball of Fury 2 Bechyn Electric 3 
 5/9/2024 8:25 PM Doctiwow 1 Kiss My Ace 3 
 5/16/2024 6:15 PM Karen's Childcare 3 Solar Panels 1 
 5/16/2024 6:15 PM Nice Ace 1 V-Sigs 3 
 5/16/2024 7:20 PM Mixed Magic 2 Sweet Digs 3 
 5/16/2024 8:25 PM Doctiwow 1 Bechyn Electric 3 
 5/16/2024 8:25 PM Kiss My Ace 3 Guetter Poultry 1 
 5/16/2024 9:30 PM Ball of Fury 1 The Pampered Pooch 3 
 5/23/2024 6:15 PM Doctiwow 3 The Pampered Pooch 2 
 5/23/2024 6:15 PM Karen's Childcare 3 V-Sigs 2 
 5/23/2024 6:15 PM Nice Ace 0 Mixed Magic 3 
 5/23/2024 7:20 PM Bechyn Electric 0 Kiss My Ace 3 
 5/23/2024 8:25 PM Ball of Fury 3 Sweet Digs 2 
 5/23/2024 8:25 PM Guetter Poultry 0 Solar Panels 3 
 5/30/2024 7:20 PM Ball of Fury 3 Nice Ace 2 
 5/30/2024 7:20 PM Kiss My Ace 3 Solar Panels 1 
 5/30/2024 8:25 PM Bechyn Electric 1 The Pampered Pooch 3 
 5/30/2024 8:25 PM Doctiwow 3 Sweet Digs 2 
 5/30/2024 8:25 PM Guetter Poultry 1 V-Sigs 3 
 5/30/2024 9:30 PM Karen's Childcare 2 Mixed Magic 3 
 6/6/2024 6:15 PM Bechyn Electric 1 Sweet Digs 3 
 6/6/2024 6:15 PM The Pampered Pooch 3 Kiss My Ace 2 
 6/6/2024 7:20 PM Doctiwow 3 Nice Ace 1 
 6/6/2024 7:20 PM Karen's Childcare 3 Ball of Fury 0 
 6/6/2024 8:25 PM Guetter Poultry 1 Mixed Magic 3 
 6/6/2024 8:25 PM Solar Panels 2 V-Sigs 3 
 6/13/2024 6:15 PM Bechyn Electric 3 Nice Ace 0 
 6/13/2024 6:15 PM Guetter Poultry 3 Ball of Fury 1 
 6/13/2024 6:15 PM Solar Panels 1 Mixed Magic 3 
 6/13/2024 6:15 PM The Pampered Pooch 2 Sweet Digs 3 
 6/13/2024 7:20 PM Doctiwow 1 Karen's Childcare 3 
 6/13/2024 9:30 PM Kiss My Ace 3 V-Sigs 2 
 6/20/2024 7:20 PM Bechyn Electric 1 Karen's Childcare 3 
 6/20/2024 7:20 PM Guetter Poultry 3 Doctiwow 2 
 6/20/2024 7:20 PM Solar Panels 3 Ball of Fury 2 
 6/20/2024 7:20 PM Sweet Digs 3 Kiss My Ace 1 
 6/20/2024 8:25 PM The Pampered Pooch 3 Nice Ace 0 
 6/20/2024 8:25 PM V-Sigs 3 Mixed Magic 0 

 Redwood Area Community Center 
 Sand VB 2024 C League Standings and Game Results 27-Jun-24 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Sugar & Spikes 7 7 0 0 0 0 21 5 7 16 
 We Needed A Man 7 6 1 0 0 0 18 5 6 13 
 Weelborg Ford 7 5 2 0 0 0 18 9 5 9 
 How I Set Your Mother 7 5 2 0 0 0 16 9 5 7 
 Volleyholics 7 4 3 0 0 0 17 10 4 7 
 Quick Sand 7 4 3 0 0 0 14 13 4 1 
 Lothert Drywall 7 4 3 0 0 0 13 10 4 3 
 Ball Slappers 7 3 4 0 0 0 15 15 3 0 
 Beavers 7 2 5 0 0 0 6 18 2 -12 
 SS Welding 7 1 6 0 0 0 9 18 1 -9 
 Skooden 7 1 6 0 0 0 4 18 1 -14 
 Legion Letdowns 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 21 0 -21 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/9/2024 6:15 PM Weelborg Ford 2 Sugar & Spikes 3 
 5/9/2024 7:20 PM Beavers 3 SS Welding 1 
 5/9/2024 8:25 PM Ball Slappers 3 Legion Letdowns 0 
 5/9/2024 8:25 PM Lothert Drywall 3 We Needed A Man 0 
 5/9/2024 8:25 PM Quick Sand 0 How I Set Your Mother 3 
 5/9/2024 9:30 PM Volleyholics 3 Skooden 0 
 5/16/2024 6:15 PM Ball Slappers 3 SS Welding 2 



 5/16/2024 6:15 PM Lothert Drywall 3 Skooden 0 
 5/16/2024 6:15 PM Weelborg Ford 3 Volleyholics 1 
 5/16/2024 7:20 PM Beavers 0 Sugar & Spikes 3 
 5/16/2024 8:25 PM Legion Letdowns 0 How I Set Your Mother 3 
 5/16/2024 8:25 PM Quick Sand 0 We Needed A Man 3 
 5/23/2024 6:15 PM Beavers 3 Volleyholics 2 
 5/23/2024 6:15 PM Quick Sand 3 Skooden 0 
 5/23/2024 7:20 PM Ball Slappers 1 Sugar & Spikes 3 
 5/23/2024 7:20 PM How I Set Your Mother 1 We Needed A Man 3 
 5/23/2024 7:20 PM Lothert Drywall 0 Weelborg Ford 3 
 5/23/2024 9:30 PM SS Welding 3 Legion Letdowns 0 
 5/30/2024 6:15 PM Beavers 0 Lothert Drywall 3 
 5/30/2024 6:15 PM How I Set Your Mother 3 Skooden 1 
 5/30/2024 7:20 PM Legion Letdowns 0 We Needed A Man 3 
 5/30/2024 7:20 PM Quick Sand 2 Weelborg Ford 3 
 5/30/2024 8:25 PM Ball Slappers 1 Volleyholics 3 
 5/30/2024 8:25 PM SS Welding 0 Sugar & Spikes 3 
 6/6/2024 6:15 PM How I Set Your Mother 0 Weelborg Ford 3 
 6/6/2024 6:15 PM Sugar & Spikes 3 Legion Letdowns 0 
 6/6/2024 8:25 PM Ball Slappers 3 Lothert Drywall 1 
 6/6/2024 8:25 PM SS Welding 0 Volleyholics 3 
 6/6/2024 8:25 PM We Needed A Man 3 Skooden 0 
 6/6/2024 9:30 PM Quick Sand 3 Beavers 0 
 6/13/2024 6:15 PM Ball Slappers 2 Quick Sand 3 
 6/13/2024 7:20 PM Legion Letdowns 0 Skooden 3 
 6/13/2024 7:20 PM Sugar & Spikes 3 Volleyholics 2 
 6/13/2024 7:20 PM We Needed A Man 3 Weelborg Ford 1 
 6/13/2024 8:25 PM How I Set Your Mother 3 Beavers 0 
 6/13/2024 8:25 PM SS Welding 1 Lothert Drywall 3 
 6/20/2024 6:15 PM SS Welding 2 Quick Sand 3 
 6/20/2024 6:15 PM Volleyholics 3 Legion Letdowns 0 
 6/20/2024 8:25 PM Skooden 0 Weelborg Ford 3 
 6/20/2024 8:25 PM Sugar & Spikes 3 Lothert Drywall 0 
 6/20/2024 8:25 PM We Needed A Man 3 Beavers 0 
 6/20/2024 9:30 PM How I Set Your Mother 3 Ball Slappers 2 
 

 Powered by MaxEnterprise®, a product of Maximum Solutions, Inc. (2013 A1Y.04) Page 1 of 1 
 Printed 27-Jun-24, 03:09 PM 


